R&S®SGT100A
SGMA Vector RF Source
Specifications
Te
st
 &
 M
ea

Version 01.00, May 2014
22 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SGT100A SGMA Vector RF Source
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
SGMA Vector RF Source, 1 MHz to 3 GHz RF, baseband hardware included R&S®SGT100A 1419.4501.02
Including power cable, Quick Start Guide and CD-ROM (with operating and service manual)
RF options
Frequency extension to 6 GHz R&S®SGT-KB106 1419.5708.02
Reference Oscillator OCXO R&S®SGT-B1 1419.5608.02
Pulse Modulation R&S®SGT-K22 1419.6279.02
Phase Coherent Input/Output R&S®SGT-K90 1419.6333.02
Baseband options
Digital baseband connectivity R&S®SGT-K18 1419.6240.02
ARB baseband generator, 32 MS, 60 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SGT-K510 1419.7500.02
ARB memory extension to 256 Msample R&S®SGT-K511 1419.6362.02
ARB memory extension to 1 GSample R&S®SGT-K512 1419.6391.02
ARB bandwidth extension to 120 MHz RF Bandwidth R&S®SGT-K521 1419.6427.02
ARB bandwidth extension to 160 MHz RF Bandwidth R&S®SGT-K522 1419.6456.02
Noise generation
Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) R&S®SGT-K62 1419.6304.02
Digital modulation systems using R&S®WinIQSIM2™ 3
GSM/EDGE R&S®SGT-K240 1419.5950.02
EDGE Evolution R&S®SGT-K241 1419.6004.02
3GPP FDD R&S®SGT-K242 1419.6056.02
GPS R&S®SGT-K244 1419.6104.02
CDMA2000® incl. 1x EV-DV R&S®SGT-K246 1419.6156.02
1xEV-DO Rev. A R&S®SGT-K247 1419.6204.02
IEEE 802.16 R&S®SGT-K249 1419.6504.02
TD-SCDMA R&S®SGT-K250 1419.6556.02
TD-SCDMA Enhanced BS/MS Tests R&S®SGT-K251 1419.6604.02
DVB-H R&S®SGT-K252 1419.6656.02
DAB/T-DMB R&S®SGT-K253 1419.6704.02
IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n R&S®SGT-K254 1419.6756.02
EUTRA/LTE R&S®SGT-K255 1419.6804.02
Bluetooth® EDR R&S®SGT-K260 1419.6856.02
Multicarrier CW Signal Generation R&S®SGT-K261 1419.6904.02
Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) R&S®SGT-K262 1419.6956.02
Galileo R&S®SGT-K266 1419.7000.02
TETRA Release 2 R&S®SGT-K268 1419.7052.02
3GPP FDD HSPA/HSPA+ R&S®SGT-K283 1419.7100.02
EUTRA/LTE Rel.9, enhanced features R&S®SGT-K284 1419.7152.02
EUTRA/LTE Release 10 (LTE Adanced) R&S®SGT-K285 1419.7200.02
IEEE 802.11ac R&S®SGT-K286 1419.7252.02
1xEV-DO Rev. B R&S®SGT-K287 1419.7300.02
NFC A/B/F R&S®SGT-K289 1419.7352.02
Glonass R&S®SGT-K294 1419.7400.02
BeiDou R&S®SGT-K407 1419.7452.02
Waveform package for signals from R&S®WinIQSIM2™ 3
1 Waveform R&S®SGT-K200 var. 71 1419.5850.71
5 Waveforms R&S®SGT-K200 var. 72 1419.5850.72
50 Waveforms R&S®SGT-K200 var. 75 1419.5850.75
Recommended extras
Documentation of Calibration Values R&S®DCV-2 0240.2193.18